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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШАБАНОВ Денис КИР  V  0  1  0  3  1 0.167 -15 10 6

ИЛЬЯСОВ Эмиль БАШ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -30 0 7

МОИСЕЕВ Кирилл ТАТ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 15 28 1

БАГЛАЙ Леонид КИР  V  V  4  V  3  4 0.500 8 26 4

МАХОВ Антон НИЖ  V  V  V  2  V  3 0.667 10 25 3

ШИЛОВ Владислав СТА  V  V  2  V  2  4 0.500 2 23 5

АНТИМОНОВ Александр САМ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 10 27 2

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИСАЕВ Кирилл СТА  3  V  3  2  V  1 0.333 -8 19 5

НАЗАРЯН Артур НИЖ  V  V  3  0  V  V 0.667 3 23 3

БОРОДИН Алексей НИЖ  4  1  4  3  2  2 0.000 -14 16 7

СЫНЧА Константин САМ  V  V  V  1  V  3 0.667 2 24 4

СОЛОВЬЕВ Никита ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 27 2

ТУЙКИН Богдан БАШ  3  3  V  2  4  3 0.167 -7 20 6

ОЛЮНИН Александр КИР  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 1

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧЕРНЯВСКИЙ Дмитрий ТАТ  V  V  V  4  V  4 0.667 11 28 3

ПОМЫТКИН Даниил КИР  1  2  2  2  V  V 0.333 -8 17 6

ГОЛУДИН Никита САМ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 27 1

КИРИЛОВ Адель ТАТ  4  V  1  3  V  V 0.500 3 23 4

ПШЕНИЧКИН Иван КИР  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 10 28 2

ВАВИЛИН Сергей НИЖ  0  1  0  0  2  3 0.000 -24 6 7

ДОЦЕНКО Артем БАШ  V  4  0  3  2  V 0.333 -8 19 5

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СУСЛОВ Кирилл КИР  3  4  2  0  4  1 0.000 -16 14 7

ЧЕВЫЧАЛОВ Роман БАШ  V  V  1  1  V  3 0.500 -3 20 5

ШИШКИН Матвей НИЖ  V  2  2  V  V  2 0.500 -2 21 4

СЕРЕБРЯКОВ Вадим КИР  V  V  V  V  4  2 0.667 8 26 2

БЫКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  V  V  1  3  0  4 0.333 -3 18 6

НИКОНОВ Владислав ТАТ  V  3  3  V  V  V 0.667 6 26 3

ВОЛЧКОВ Михаил САМ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 10 27 1

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАРТЫНОВ Михайл КИР  V  V  V  V  3  1 0.667 2 24 3

ИШИН Ефим НИЖ  3  4  V  V  0  2 0.333 -3 19 5

РОМАНОВ Кирилл ТАТ  3  V  V  3  4  3 0.333 -1 23 4

ПИМЕНОВ Паша КИР  2  0  0  V  1  0 0.167 -20 8 7

ТИХОНОВ Лев САМ  4  2  V  3  V  1 0.333 -7 20 6

САЙРАНОВ Владимир БАШ  V  V  V  V  4 V4 0.833 12 28 2

АЛОНОВ Илья ПЕР  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 17 28 1
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗАГИТОВ Рафаэль ТАТ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 2

МИРОНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  V V3 V  3  V  3 0.667 5 24 3

ЖУРАВЛЕВ Кирилл САМ  0  1  1  3  2  0 0.000 -19 7 7

ПОГОРЕЛЬЦЕВ Роман ТАТ  2  3  V  V  V  3 0.500 0 23 5

ЛЫСКОВ Андрей КИР  4  V  V  4  V  2 0.500 0 25 4

ВАРГИН Александр САР  3  1 V3 3  4  1 0.167 -12 15 6

ОЗБЕК Хамза БАШ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 28 1

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛАТЫПОВ Тимур БАШ  V  V  2  V  4 0.600 2 21 3

СИРОТКИН Дмитрий САМ  3  V  1  0  3 0.200 -12 12 6

КРЫМОВ Кирилл НИЖ  3  4  3  V  3 0.200 -2 18 4

КОЧКИН Григорий КИР  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 10 21 2

ПОГОРЕЛЬЦЕВ Константи ТАТ  3  V  0  0  1 0.200 -11 9 5

ЧИКВАРОВ Никита НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СЫЗРАНОВ Даниил САМ  V  V  4  V  2 0.600 4 21 4

ЖАВОРОНКОВ Александр НИЖ  3  2  4  V  1 0.200 -7 15 5

ЕВГЕНЬЕВ Дмитрий ТАТ  3  V  4  V  V 0.600 8 22 2

КОНДРАТЬЕВ Денис КИР  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 3 20 1

ЕНИКЕЕВ Тимур БАШ  1  2  1  0  V 0.200 -15 9 6

КАРМАНОВ Артем НИЖ  V  V  1  V  4 0.600 7 20 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЧИКВАРОВ Никита НИЖ 1.000 13 25 квалифицирован
2 АЛОНОВ Илья ПЕР 0.833 17 28 квалифицирован
3 ГОЛУДИН Никита САМ 0.833 16 27 квалифицирован
4 МОИСЕЕВ Кирилл ТАТ 0.833 15 28 квалифицирован
5 ОЗБЕК Хамза БАШ 0.833 14 28 квалифицирован
6 ЗАГИТОВ Рафаэль ТАТ 0.833 12 29 квалифицирован
7 ОЛЮНИН Александр КИР 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
7 САЙРАНОВ Владимир БАШ 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
9 СОЛОВЬЕВ Никита ТАТ 0.833 12 27 квалифицирован

10 ПШЕНИЧКИН Иван КИР 0.833 10 28 квалифицирован
11 ВОЛЧКОВ Михаил САМ 0.833 10 27 квалифицирован
11 АНТИМОНОВ Александр САМ 0.833 10 27 квалифицирован
13 КОЧКИН Григорий КИР 0.800 10 21 квалифицирован
14 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Денис КИР 0.800 3 20 квалифицирован
15 ЧЕРНЯВСКИЙ Дмитрий ТАТ 0.667 11 28 квалифицирован
16 МАХОВ Антон НИЖ 0.667 10 25 квалифицирован
17 СЕРЕБРЯКОВ Вадим КИР 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован
18 НИКОНОВ Владислав ТАТ 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован
19 МИРОНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.667 5 24 квалифицирован
20 НАЗАРЯН Артур НИЖ 0.667 3 23 квалифицирован
21 МАРТЫНОВ Михайл КИР 0.667 2 24 квалифицирован
21 СЫНЧА Константин САМ 0.667 2 24 квалифицирован
23 ЕВГЕНЬЕВ Дмитрий ТАТ 0.600 8 22 квалифицирован
24 КАРМАНОВ Артем НИЖ 0.600 7 20 квалифицирован
25 СЫЗРАНОВ Даниил САМ 0.600 4 21 квалифицирован
26 ЛАТЫПОВ Тимур БАШ 0.600 2 21 квалифицирован
27 БАГЛАЙ Леонид КИР 0.500 8 26 квалифицирован
28 КИРИЛОВ Адель ТАТ 0.500 3 23 квалифицирован
29 ШИЛОВ Владислав СТА 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован
30 ЛЫСКОВ Андрей КИР 0.500 0 25 квалифицирован
31 ПОГОРЕЛЬЦЕВ Роман ТАТ 0.500 0 23 квалифицирован
32 ШИШКИН Матвей НИЖ 0.500 -2 21 квалифицирован
33 ЧЕВЫЧАЛОВ Роман БАШ 0.500 -3 20 квалифицирован
34 РОМАНОВ Кирилл ТАТ 0.333 -1 23 квалифицирован
35 ИШИН Ефим НИЖ 0.333 -3 19 квалифицирован
36 БЫКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.333 -3 18 квалифицирован
37 ТИХОНОВ Лев САМ 0.333 -7 20 квалифицирован
38 ДОЦЕНКО Артем БАШ 0.333 -8 19 квалифицирован
38 ИСАЕВ Кирилл СТА 0.333 -8 19 квалифицирован
40 ПОМЫТКИН Даниил КИР 0.333 -8 17 квалифицирован
41 КРЫМОВ Кирилл НИЖ 0.200 -2 18 квалифицирован
42 ЖАВОРОНКОВ Александр НИЖ 0.200 -7 15 квалифицирован
43 ПОГОРЕЛЬЦЕВ Константин ТАТ 0.200 -11 9 выбывший
44 СИРОТКИН Дмитрий САМ 0.200 -12 12 выбывший
45 ЕНИКЕЕВ Тимур БАШ 0.200 -15 9 выбывший
46 ТУЙКИН Богдан БАШ 0.167 -7 20 выбывший
47 ВАРГИН Александр САР 0.167 -12 15 выбывший
48 ШАБАНОВ Денис КИР 0.167 -15 10 выбывший
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49 ПИМЕНОВ Паша КИР 0.167 -20 8 выбывший
50 БОРОДИН Алексей НИЖ 0.000 -14 16 выбывший
51 СУСЛОВ Кирилл КИР 0.000 -16 14 выбывший
52 ЖУРАВЛЕВ Кирилл САМ 0.000 -19 7 выбывший
53 ВАВИЛИН Сергей НИЖ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
54 ИЛЬЯСОВ Эмиль БАШ 0.000 -30 0 выбывший
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